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Ariana White
Arianna Winter
Anna Hurley
Aynslee Abbott
Caitlyn Maynard
Aline Cook

Ally Colbourne
Chloe Clarke
Catherine Hanrahan
Caleigh Payne-Samson
Bette Van Den Berg

Club

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
CBS Skating Club

Prince Of Wales SC

CBS Skating Club

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Prince Of Wales SC
Prince Of Wales SC
Prince Of Wales SC

Ice Crystal Skating Club
Prince Of Wales SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

Skate Canada

Kimberly Greeley

Date:

18-Jan-2025

2025 Eastern Figure Skating Classic

Danny Cleary Arena
Janurary 17 to 18,2025

STAR 5 Women (13&Over Group 1)

Section

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

10:42:15AM

Category Result Summary

17.51
17.00
16.57
15.96
15.87
15.02
14.50
14.40
13.90
13.38
10.67
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Jordan Derochie

Patinage Canada



